
2018-2019 
Term time information for parents 

 
 

    

Autumn 
Term 

Term 1 
(Sep-Oct 2018) 

Thur 6 September Fri 19 October 

Term 2 
(Nov-Dec 2018) 

Mon 29 October Wed 19 December 

Spring 
Term 

Term 3 
(Jan-Feb 2019) 

Mon 7 January Fri 15 February 

Term 4 
(Feb-Apr 2019) 

Mon 25 February Fri 5 April 

Summer 
Term 

Term 5 
(Apr-May 2019) 

Wed 24 April Fri 24 May 

Term 6 
(Jun-July 2019) 

Mon 3 June Wed 24 July 

 
 

Bank Holiday: Monday 6th May 2018 


